Figure—t

Figure-2

Figure~3

Figure~4

Figure-5

Figure-8§

(XVI)

LIST OF FIGURES

Presents the multiple-choice
format from where the student

suppose to choose the right answer.

Presents the two sentence to the
right side of the screen 1if the
student fail to give the right
answer from the first attempt.

Presents the picutre depicting the
word which well appear if the
student fail to give the right
answer from the second attempt.

Presents the correct answer to the

student after three wrong attempts.

Presents the second word and that
only if the student gave the right
answer from the first attempt.

Presents the definition of the
noun inside a box to help the
student learn it,.

Page No.

177

179

180

181

182

190



