

(XVI)

LIST OF FIGURES

		Page No.
Figure-1	Presents the multiple-choice format from where the student suppose to choose the right answer.	177
Figure-2	Presents the two sentence to the right side of the screen if the student fail to give the right answer from the first attempt.	179
Figure-3	Presents the picutre depicting the word which well appear if the student fail to give the right answer from the second attempt.	180
Figure-4	Presents the correct answer to the student after three wrong attempts.	181
Figure-5	Presents the second word and that only if the student gave the right answer from the first attempt.	182
Figure-6	Presents the definition of the noun inside a box to help the student learn it.	190